ICO: 00247260
Obec Pluhtv %dar

rozpoftovych opatteni

Obdobi: 5/:
Rozpocet -

............................................................................................

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Celkem za C. o

Rozdil

Vviiten - 1

?V&JW

2111
2321
2111
5164
5222
5137
5137
5171
5171
5222
5156

P¥ijmy - Vydaje:

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

02.05.2022

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

5 680,00

............................................................................................

-138 020,00

dobr wvstup

fin dar

prijmy t#id odpad
najem lodicka
pfisp Duatlon
kontejner
kontejner

oprava kont
Uprava vér prost
pfisp SDH

poh hmoty

143 700,00
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